Saloon-cupen
Vasteras 5 november 2005

Saloon Juniorer

Pl. Namn Kval Kvart Semi Final

1. Mikael Palmqvist 4.141 tq - 195.30 312.00
2. Robin Lundmark 4.160 - 194.00 304.00
3. Christoffer Karlsson 4.704 181.50 178.20 279.00
4. Fredrik Hedberg 4.572 183.55 178.70 257.00
5. Daniel Ax 4.781 171.30 - 244.00
6. Carolin Karlsson 4.965 152.10 — 203.00
7. Marcus Andersson (V) 4.704 199.20 182.80 169.00
8. Erik Jonsson 4.743 173.90 - 57.00

Saloon Seniorer

Pl. Namn Kval Kvart Semi Final
1. Lasse Aberg 4.344 - 208.60  307.00
2. Michel Lorin 4.634 181.70 194.40 292.00
3. Ove Halvarsson 0.000 204.30 197.30 289.00
4. Lars Harrysson 4.471 191.95 194.20 287.00
5. Uffe Torn 4.349 - 188.20 283.00
6. Torgny Nordgren 3.979 tq - 180.20 270.00
7. Dan Gustavsson 4.445 - 178.30 261.00
8. Michael Landrud 4.163 - 210.50 247.00
9. Richard Wikstrom 0.000 191.80 155.00 -

10. Mats Andersson 4.488 184.85 153.00 -

11. Kent Lundstrém 4.375 - 103.00 -

12. Berra Ljungdahl 4.767 180.30 - -

13. Martin Nilsson 4.931 176.90 - -

14. Christer Helgesson 4.530 176.15 - -

15. Thomas Schuler 4.476 169.50 - -

16. Olle Rimalven 4.990 166.40 - -

17. Marcus Andersson (O) 4.528 165.00 - -

18. Robert Hjelm 4.878 154.10 - -

19. Niklas Yttersson 5.291 148.00 - -

20. Bosse Jonsson 5.179 139.80 - -

21. Arne Olsson 5.376 134.30 - -
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Namn

Ove Halvarsson
Uffe Torn
Kent Lundstrom

Marcus Andersson
Christer Helgesson

Berra Ljungdahl

Marcus Andersson (V)
Christoffer Karlsson

Dan Gustavsson
Robert Hjelm
Thomas Schuler
Bosse Jonsson
Erik Jonsson
Carolin Karlsson
Arne Olsson
Daniel Ax

Mats Andersson

Namn

Lasse Aberg
Torgny Nordgren
Michel Lorin
Lars Harrysson
Michael Landrud
Martin Nilsson
Mikael Palmqvist

Kval

3.565 tq
3.583
3.835
3.895
3.806
4.134
3.895
4.177
4.107
4.447
3.818
4.428
4.148
4.187
4.916
4.351
3.618

Kval

3.622
3.534
3.560
3.699
3.437 tq
3.612
3.445

Final

568.80
545.70
521.30
493.00
485.60
469.40
464.20
460.00
432.60
425.70
415.70
406.80
377.40
366.20
357.70
139.00
66.00

Final

615.00
576.00
572.00
565.00
540.00
538.00
60.00
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Vingcupen

Vasteras 6 november 2005
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Namn

Michael Landrud
Dan Gustafsson
Pher Pettersson
Robin Lundmark
Kent Gustafsson
Erik Jonsson
Christoffer Karlsson
Daniel Ax

Marcus Andersson
Stefan Larsson
Carolin Karlsson
Matilda Nilsson
Anders Halltstrom
Pierre Gryt

Mikael Palmqvist

Spray 27

PI.
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Namn

Michael Landrud
Dan Gustafsson
Daniel Ax

Marcus Andersson
Christoffer Karlsson
Martin Nilsson
Pher Pettersson
Mikael Palmqgvist

Kval

3.056
3.076
3.239
3.087
3.396
3.504
3.566
4.190
3.361
3.448
3.593
0.000
4.141
3.246
3.162

Kval

2.820
3.358
3.803
2.976
3.933
3.438
2.908
3.048

Semi

252.00
226.60
224.60
194.80
194.20
205.70
194.30
198.10
193.70
192.30
182.40
137.70
135.70
42.00

32.00

Final

395.00
339.00
331.00
323.00
295.00
263.00
262.00
259.00
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